Australian Government

Department of Industry, Science,
Energy and Resources

Beetaloo Cooperative Drilling Program

Business

Beetaloo Available funding

Allocated by Committee
Remaining Funds
Programme Funds

2021-22
8,347,530

2022-23
12,521,295

$20,868,825

S 11,652,470 | $

17,478,705

$29,131,175|

S 20,000,000 | $

30,000,000

$50,000,000

targeted

FY Split based on Programme Fund

Split

Assessment Panel

Committee comments in relation to the matters set out in Part
8 of program guidelines

Beetaloo Applicant Name Project Title Project Location Grant % Project Expenditure 2021-22 2022-23 Grant Amount Sought|Supported ? |Grant Amount Ranking Merit Pass |Criterion 1  |Criterion 2 Criterion 3 |Assessment Comments
Reference Supported against criteria

Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Satisfacto Satisfacton satistactory IS Approved with conditions (Horizontal drilling costs,
BCDP000001 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Carpentaria-2 Horizontal Well NT 25| $ 29,256,325.00 2,925,632.40 4,388,448.60 | S 7,314,081 Yes 7,314,081.00 1 Yes v v v w/ Fracture costs, Existing fracking stages under EMP)

Empire Be.etaloo A.cceleratlon Program - Satisfactory | Satisfactory | Satisfactory| Satisfactory Approved
BCDP000002 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Carpentaria-3 Horizontal Well NT 25| S 27,969,489.00 2,796,948.80 4,195,423.20 | $ 6,992,372 Yes 6,992,372.00 2 Yes

Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Satisfacto Satisfacton satistactory IS Approved with conditions (Reduction in rig mobilisation
BCDP000003 _|IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Carpentaria-4 and 3D Seismic NT 21($ 35,369,489.00 |  2,624,948.80 | 3,937,230 [ $ 7,500,000 Yes 6,562,372.00 3 Yes W v v v costs, 3D seismic activity),

Note: Figures in this colour are subject to change pending contract negotiations with Imperial Oil & Gas

|Grant $ $92,595,303 $8,347,530 $12,521,295 $21,806,453 $ 20,868,825 |




Daniel Quinn

Beetaloo Reference Applicant Name Project Name Project Cost Grant Amount Sought| Grant % Criterion 1 Criterion 2 Criterion 3 Assessment |Comments
against criteria

BCDP000001 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-2 $29,256,325 $7,314,081 25.00 | Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory |C1:
Horizontal Well C2:

C3:

BCDP000002 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-3 $27,969,489 $6,992,372 25.00 | Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory [C1:
Horizontal Well C2:

C3:

BCDP000003 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-4 $35,369,489 $7,500,000 21.20 | Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory [C1:
and 3D Seismic C2:

C3:

Total Applocations




Merrie-Ellen Gunning

Beetaloo Reference Applicant Name Project Name Project Cost Grant Amount Sought| Grant %] Criterion 1 Criterion 2 Criterion 3 Assessment JComments
against criteria

BCDP000001 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-2 $29,256,325 $7,314,081 25.00 | Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory [C1:
Horizontal Well C2:

C3:

BCDP000002 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-3 $27,969,489 $6,992,372 25.00 | Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory [C1:
Horizontal Well Cc2:

C3:

BCDP000003 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-4 $35,369,489 $7,500,000 21.20 | Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory [C1:
and 3D Seismic C2:

C3:

Total Applocations




Louis Gomatos

Beetaloo Reference Applicant Name Project Name Project Cost Grant Amount Sought| Grant %] Criterion 1 Criterion 2 Criterion 3 Assessment JComments
against criteria

BCDP0O00001 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-2 $29,256,325 $7,314,081 25.00 | Unsatisfactory | Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Unsatisfactory |C1:
Horizontal Well C2:

C3:

BCDP000002 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-3 $27,969,489 $6,992,372 25.00 Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Unsatisfactory |C1:
Horizontal Well C2:

C3:

BCDP000003 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-4 $35,369,489 $7,500,000 21.20 Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Unsatisfactory |C1:
and 3D Seismic C2:

C3:

Total Applocations




Summary briefing data - Minister briefings

Beetaloo Reference Applicant Name Project Name Project Expenditure Grant Amount Sought |Applicant Location State Electorate Primary Contact  Phone Email Ranking
1
2
3
2
5
5
6
7
8
9
9
9
9
10
10
10
10

S0 S0
Attachment A
location
Applicant Organisation Grant amount supported [Total Investment [Project Description [Applicant Location ]state [Merit Ranking |
S0 $0

Attachment B

Applicant Organisation Grant amount supported [Total Investment

S0 $0

[Project Description [Project Location _state [Merit Ranking JElectorates |




Beetaloo Reference

Applicant Name

Project Name

Proposed start date

Proposed end date




equested  |Requested equested
Application number Organisation rojectstart  |projectend  |Rcduestedtotal o o Grantamount  (Recommended (1, ; ;o\ 4ote  [Application status e Project address line 1 Project address line 2 Project address line 3 Project locality Eolsc | Rrolec rojactjfederal roject LGA
ol proie projectcost (977 |sougnt grant amount state  [postco lectorate
BCDP000001 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED 92002699578 0700 - Oil and Gas Extraction 7/04/2021 Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-2 Horizontal  1/07/2021  6/02/2022  $29,256,325.00 25.00 $7,314,081.00! Pending Decision Mambaliua Rumburriya Wuyaliya 23475 Carpentaria Highway Norther Territory NT 0852 Lingiari ROPER GULF
well Aboriainal Land Trust
BCDP000002 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED 92002699578 0700 - Oil and Gas Extraction 7104/2021 Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-3 Horizontal 8/07/2021 18/09/2022 $27,969,489.00 25.00 $6,992,372.00 Pending Decision Mambaliya Rumburriya Wuyliya 23475 Carpentaria Highway NT 5706 Not Specified NOT SPECIFIED
Well Aboriainal Land Trust
BCDP000003 IMPERIAL OIL & GAS PTY LIMITED 92002699578 0700 - Oil and Gas Extraction 7104/2021 Empire Beetaloo Acceleration Program - Carpentaria-4 and 3D 16/07/2021 16/11/2022 $35,369,489.00 21.20 $7,500,000.00 Pending Decision Mambaliya Rumburriya Wuyliya 23475 Carpentaria Highway NT 5706 Not Specified NOT SPECIFIED
Seismic Aboriainal Land Trust


https://ausgov.crm6.dynamics.com/main.aspx?etn=fgm_applicationgrant&pagetype=entityrecord&id=%7B239BCFEC-B483-4514-8CB1-1F12D2F6ADE2%7D
https://ausgov.crm6.dynamics.com/main.aspx?etn=fgm_applicationgrant&pagetype=entityrecord&id=%7B02146239-15CC-4806-9FC1-9F9387411413%7D
https://ausgov.crm6.dynamics.com/main.aspx?etn=fgm_applicationgrant&pagetype=entityrecord&id=%7B0280D9F6-31D3-4FBA-A698-040D09CC2C24%7D

	Funding Tracking Sheet - Cash
	Daniel Quinn
	Merrie-Ellen Gunning
	Louis Gomatos
	Summary briefing data
	Project details
	Application Status - Detail



